Features
POC-W181
Specifications
Computing System
Chipset Intel QM67
CPU Intel® Core™ i7-2610UE Processor (4 M Smart Cache, 1.5 GHz)
Intel® Core™ i3-2340UE Processor (3 M Smart Cache, 1.3 GHz) (Optional)
Memory Up to 16GB DDR3 1333 Mhz SDRAM

(3) Brightness Up/Down		   (6) Speaker
16 64 52 3
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU DRAM Touch Panel HDD
POC-W181-A01D-ATE i7-2610UE
1.5 GHz 4 GB Resistive T/S 160GB or up
POC-W181-A11D-ATE i7-2610UE
1.5 GHz 4 GB Resistive T/S 24 x 7 160GB
or Up
*Go T-part for P-Cap option
Optional Modules
Part Number Description
POC-W181-WF0E Wireless kit (802.11a/b/g/n) for POC-W181
POC-W181-RF0E RFID kit for POC-W181
POC-W181-BT0E Bluetooth kit for POC-W181
POC-W181-BTTE Battery module (4200mAh Li-ion battery) POC-W181
1960055938N001 BKT Vesa Mount Option-2 POC-W181 for AMiS
Smart card reader kits
*go with T-part by customer request
Cable-free Design Enhances Infection Control